KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod
14.06.2024 - 15.06.2024 Vrchlabi, Krkonose

K 25 (pochod)

start ~33:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 27

kategorie

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
DOSPEL PATRIK
DVORAK DENIS
DVORAKOVA MARTA
GOTZOVA JAROSLAVA
HELLEROVA KATERINA
HROMADKOVA ANNA
JENCIKOVA JITKA
JEPSEN LIBERTY FAYE
JEPSEN LIV FAYE
JEPSEN THORBJ@RN BERG
KASPAR PETR
KASPAROVA LENKA
KOLOCOVA ILONA
MACIK ONDRE)
MACIKOVA MARKETA
MUCHOVA PETRA
NOVAKOVA ELISKA
PELLAROVA TEREZA
PLEML RICHARD
PRUSOVA DAGMAR
SCHOR FILIP
SCHOROVA JANA
SEDOVA JITKA
TEKELOVA MARTINA
WITTENBERGOVA NADEZDA
ZEMAN RADEK
ZMOLILOVA JITKA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
USA
DNK
DNK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

PARDUBICE

RUDNA U PRAHY
RUDNA U PRAHY
PLACHTANI

HORNI BRANNA

HORNI BRANNA
HROUTIL TYM

JEPSEN FAMILY

JEPSEN FAMILY

JEPSEN FAMILY

JICIN

JICIN

PRAHA

ZBYSOV

ZBYSOV
EKONOMICKESLUZBY.CZ
EKONOMICKESLUZBY.CZ
BRNO

PRAHA

PRAHA

SCHORKA TEAM
SCHORKA TEAM
FRYDLANT ROZHLEDNA
PRAHA

USTi NAD LABEM

JICIN

JICIN

startovni listina

rocnik
1990
2009
1981
1964
1978
2012
1964
1986
2012
2014
2012
1982
1970
1996
1996
1980
1997
1998
1975
1979
2009
1974
1975
1977
1980
1980
1981
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